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NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
NOVEMBER 2018 

AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRACTICES 

EXAMINATION NUMBER              

 
ANSWER SHEET 

  
 
SECTION A 
 
QUESTION 1 
 
1.1 A B C D 

1.2 A B C D 

1.3 A B C D 

1.4 A B C D 

1.5 A B C D 

1.6 A B C D 

1.7 A B C D 

1.8 A B C D 

1.9 A B C D 

1.10 A B C D [20] 
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QUESTION 2 
 
2.1  

2.2  

2.3  

2.4  

2.5  

2.6  

2.7  

2.8  

2.9  

2.10  [20] 
 
 
QUESTION 3 
 
3.1  

3.2  

3.3  

3.4  

3.5  

3.6  

3.7  

3.8  

3.9  

3.10  [10] 
 

50 marks 
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SECTION B 

QUESTION 5.2.1 
 
Balance sheet of Mokoena Farm as at 28 February 2018 
 
Fixed assets Value Long-term liabilities Value 
    

    

    

Medium-term assets Value Medium-term liabilities Value 
    

    

    

Current assets Value Current liabilities Value 
    

    

    

    

Total  Total  

Net worth  
(12) 

  



NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE: AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRACTICES – ANSWER SHEET Page iv of iv 

IEB Copyright © 2018 

QUESTION 5.3.1 
 
Partial budget for 500 broilers 
 

INCOME 

Item Amount Unit price Total 

    

    

Total income  

EXPENSES 

Item Amount Unit price Total 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Total expenses  

GROSS MARGIN  
(8) 
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